The following disclosures are being made pursuant to Regulation 73 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations and the Companies (Share Capital &
Debenture) Rules, 2014:
(a) Objects of the Preferential Issue:
 The object of the issue, is to improve the Company’s networth and its bidding capabilities .
 Further the issue and allotment of Zero Coupon CCDs convertible into Equity Shares of the Company to the Promoters and their

Affiliates is being made towards the contribution made by them as “Promoters Contribution” as envisaged under the CDR LOA.
(b) Proposal of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel of the Company to subscribe to the offer:
 The proposed preferential issue of 100 (One Hundred) Zero Coupon CCDs is being made to the following persons viz.

(i) Mr. Abhijit Rajan – Chairman & Managing Director (ii) Pacific Energy Private Limited; (iii) Active Agro Farming Private Limited on a
preferential basis through a Letter of Offer

 Except the above, none of the Directors or Key Managerial Personnel intend to subscribe to the said Zero Coupon CCDs.
(c) Shareholding Pattern before and after the preferential issue:

Sr. No. Particulars *Pre-Allotment Post-Allotment
No. of shares % of holding No. of shares % of holding

A Promoters’ holding:
1. Indian:

Individual 8,189,479 6.00 40995727 23.30
Bodies Corporate 36,481,240 26.73 43,200,592 24.54

2. Foreign Promoters 3,086,435 2.26 3,086,435 1.75
TOTAL (A) 47,757,154 34.99 87,282,754 49.59

5

GAMMON INDIA LIMITED

Sr. No. Particulars *Pre-Allotment Post-Allotment
No. of shares % of holding No. of shares % of holding

B Public Shareholding:
1. Bodies Corporate 21,061,035 15.43 21,061,035 11.96
2. Overseas Bodies Corporate 4,684,720 3.43 4,684,720 2.66
3. Financial Institutions 2,660,531 1.95 2,660,531 1.51
4. Banks 158,938 0.12 158,938 0.09
5. Mutual Funds 13,434,664 9.84 13,434,664 7.63
6. Foreign Institutional Investors 6,910,909 5.06 6,910,909 3.93
7. Foreign Portfolio Investors 958,855 0.70 958,855 0.54
8. Foreign Nationals 168,570 0.12 168,570 0.10
9. NRIs 750,754 0.55 750,754 0.43
10. Office Bearers 57,814 0.04 57,814 0.03
11. Directors 818,972 0.60 818,972 0.47
12. Trusts 5,805,045 4.25 5,805,045 3.30
13. UTI 100 0.00 100 0.00
14. Public 31,272,407 22.91 31,272,407 17.76
TOTAL (B) 88,743,314 65.01 88,743,314 50.41
TOTAL (A) + (B) 136,500,468 100.00 176,026,068 100.00

 * The pre-shareholding pattern is as on 24th April 2015.
(d)  Time within which the preferential issue shall be completed:
 The allotment of Zero Coupon CCDs will be completed within the time limit prescribed under SEBI ICDR Regulations.
(e)  Identity of the proposed allottees, the percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and change in

control, if any, consequent to the preferential issue:

Sr.
No.

Name of the proposed
allottee

Pre-issue holding Equity shares to
be allotted*

Post-issue holding Natural persons
who are the

ultimate
beneficial owners

No. of